



ITEM	SERVICE PART NO.	RoHs	PART NAME	Q'TY/SET				EXPIRY DATE	REMARK
				C56-RW4		C56-RW5			
				SF-GY	CY-GY	SF-GY	CY-GY		
1	F01202NR4	<G>	STOP BOLT	3	3	3	3	2022	
2	F01602UA9	<G>	HANGER PLATE	2	2	2	2	2022	
3	F10601U27	<G>	NUT 8	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
4	F01101NR4	<G>	SNAP PIN 6	1	1	1	1	2022	
5	F15903NR4	<G>	SPRING WASHER 8	1	1	1	1	2022	
6	F10601UA9	<G>	U NUT M8	2	2	2	2	2022	
7	F01801U27	<G>	P.P SCREW 4X8 MM	2	2	2	2	2022	NEW PART
8	F02003U27	<G>	INNER CANOPY	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
9	F18702U27	<G>	SAFETY WIRE	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
10	F02102U27	<G>	HANGER PIPE	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
11	F14701NR4	<G>	SPL WASHER 2.3T	2	2	2	2	2022	
12	F14702NR4	<G>	SPL WASHER S	1	1	1	1	2022	
13	F01810U27	<G>	PP SCREW 5-10	7	7	7	7	2022	NEW PART
14	F03408U27	<G>	SW PUSHER	1	1	1	1	2024	NEW PART
15	F05901NR4	<G>	SAFTY SWITCH ASS'Y C56	1	1	1	1	2024	
16	F04104U27	<G>	SW BASE	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
17	F02004U27	<G>	UPPER CANOPY A WH ASS'Y	1	-	1	-	2022	NEW PART
17	F02004U28	<G>	UPPER CANOPY A BK ASS'Y	-	1	-	1	2022	NEW PART
18	F02006U27	<G>	OUTER CANOPY WH ASS'Y	2	-	2	-	2022	NEW PART
18	F02006U28	<G>	OUTER CANOPY BK ASS'Y	-	2	-	2	2022	NEW PART
19	F01803D00	<G>	PT SCREW 4X8	3	3	3	3	2022	
20	F22502U27	<G>	STICKER CANOPY WH	3	-	3	-	2022	NEW PART
20	F22502U28	<G>	STICKER CANOPY BK	-	3	-	3	2022	NEW PART

ITEM	SERVICE PART NO.	RoHs	PART NAME	QTY/SET				EXPIRY DATE	REMARK
				C56-RW4		C56-RW5			
				SF-GY	CY-GY	SF-GY	CY-GY		
21	F02005U27	<G>	UPPER CANOPY B WH	1	-	1	-	2022	NEW PART
21	F02005U28	<G>	UPPER CANOPY B BK	-	1	-	1	2022	NEW PART
22	F00401U27	<G>	MOTOR ASS'Y	1	1	-	-	2024	
22	F00401U29	<G>	MOTOR ASS'Y	-	-	1	1	2024	NEW PART
23	F00701NR4	<G>	SPRING WASHER 5 MM	15	15	15	15	2022	
24	F01801D00	<G>	PP SCREW 5X15 MM	8	8	10	10	2022	
25	F02204U27	<G>	BLADE ASS'Y	4	-	-	-	2024	
25	F02204U28	<G>	BLADE ASS'Y	-	4	-	-	2024	
25	F02205U29	<G>	BLADE ASS'Y	-	-	5	-	2024	
25	F02205U30	<G>	BLADE ASS'Y	-	-	-	5	2024	
26	F08704U27	<G>	CIRCUIT BOARD SPACER	5	5	5	5	2022	NEW PART
27	F08511U27	<G>	PCB FIX PLATE	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
28	F01811U27	<G>	PP SCREW 4-6	2	2	2	2	2022	NEW PART
29	F08512U27	<G>	PCB BASE FIX PIECE	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
30	F08513U27	<G>	PCB BASE REINFORCE	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
31	F15903E01	<G>	SPRING WASHER 4 MM	3	3	3	3	2022	
32	F01812U27	<G>	PC SCREW 4-8	3	3	3	3	2022	NEW PART
33	F13210U27	<G>	PCB ASS'Y POWER BOARD	1	1	1	1	2024	
34	F00205T00	<G>	P.P.T SCREW 3*8 MM.	5	5	5	5	2022	NEW PART
35	F11417U27	<G>	LEAD ASSY P (CN1)	1	1	1	1	2024	NEW PART
36	F11418U27	<G>	LEAD ASSY M (CN2)	1	1	1	1	2024	NEW PART
37	F11419U27	<G>	LEAD ASSY S ( CN3)	1	1	1	1	2024	NEW PART
38	F11420U27	<G>	PCB LEAD ASSY (CN4)	1	1	1	1	2024	NEW PART
39	F08514U27	<G>	PCB BARRIER PLATE	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
40	F16603U27	<G>	CORD BUSH	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
41	F00203B00	<G>	P.T.T SCREW 4X6 MM.	2	2	2	2	2022	
42	F08515U27	<G>	LED PCB BASE WH	1	-	1	-	2022	NEW PART
42	F08515U28	<G>	LED PCB BASE BK	-	1	-	1	2022	NEW PART
43	F01801B00	<G>	PP SCREW 4X12 MM	4	4	4	4	2022	
44	F13209U27	<G>	PCB ASS'Y DISPLAY BOARD	1	1	1	1	2024	
45	F08516U27	<G>	LED PCB COVER CUSHION WHITE ASSY	1	-	1	-	2022	NEW PART
45	F08516U28	<G>	LED PCB COVER CUSHION BLACK ASSY	-	1	-	1	2022	NEW PART
46	F00205B00	<G>	P.T.T SCREW 4X8 MM	9	9	9	9	2022	
47	F01802K01	<G>	PTT SCREW 3C 4X8	2	2	2	2	2022	
48	F02007U27	<G>	LOWER SIDE COVER WH	2	-	2	-	2022	NEW PART
48	F02007U28	<G>	LOWER SIDE COVER BK	-	2	-	2	2022	NEW PART
49	F17305U27	<G>	DEC SHEET WH	1	-	1	-	2022	NEW PART
49	F17305U28	<G>	DEC SHEET BK	-	1	-	1	2022	NEW PART
50	F02008U27	<G>	PRINT LOWER COVER WH(SF-GY)	1	-	1	-	2022	NEW PART
50	F02008U28	<G>	PRINT LOWER COVER GY(CY-GY)	-	1	-	1	2022	NEW PART
51	F22503U27	<G>	STICKER LOWER SIDE COVER WH	2	-	2	-	2022	NEW PART
51	F22503U28	<G>	STICKER LOWER SIDE COVER BK	-	2	-	2	2022	NEW PART
52	F13305U27	<G>	REMOTE CON ASS'Y	1	1	1	1	2024	NEW PART
53	F13311U27	<G>	BATTERY AAA	2	2	2	2	2022	NEW PART
54	F18403U27	<G>	SCREW IN BAG REMOTE	1	1	1	1	2022	NEW PART
-	F20003TU27	<G>	CARTON SEMI ASS'Y	1	1	-	-	2020	NEW PART
-	F20003TU29	<G>	CARTON SEMI ASS'Y	-	-	1	1	2020	NEW PART
-	F20601U27	<G>	BOTTOM HOLDER	1	1	1	1	2020	NEW PART
-	F20602U27	<G>	TOP HOLDER	1	1	1	1	2020	NEW PART
-	F20306NR4	<G>	POLY BAG 150*750 0.03T	4	4	5	5	2020	
-	F20303P02	<G>	POLY BAG 550X600X0.03T H (KUN)	2	2	2	2	2020	
-	F21502U27	<G>	MOTOR HANGER HOLDER	1	1	1	1	2020	NEW PART
-	F22404U27	<G>	EFE FOAM 150*300*1	2	2	2	2	2020	NEW PART